
PARTNERS - PRICE LIST 2025

ADULT SCHOOL



SHORT TERM - ENGLISH LANGUAGE COURSES

15-HOUR COURSES 

20-HOUR COURSES 

25-HOUR COURSES 

• General English 15 mornings 
• General English 15 afternoons 

• General English 20 (Includes 5 hours a week of an elective class)
• General English + Convesation

Special topics - Writing and Grammar - Business English ( please contact us for specific start dates)

*Electives include Grammar & Writing, Conversation Fluency, Pronunciation and   Exam skills (subject to availability)
**Need minimum of 4 students to start, please contact us for specific start dates.

Schedule 9.00-12.15 13.30-16.40 9.00 – 16.40 

Hours per week 15 hours 15 hours 2 X 15 hours

1-12 weeks €205 €175 €380

13-18 weeks €195 €165 n/a

19-24 weeks €185 €150 n/a

Schedule 8.00-12.15 
9.00-13.25

12.25-16.40

Hours per week 20 hours 20 hours

1-12 weeks €290 €232

13-18 weeks €275 €220

19-24 weeks €260 €208

• General English 25 (includes 10 electives*) 
• Teacher training programmes 
 - Intensive General English (any Monday)
 - CLIL Methodology**
 - Technology for English Language Teaching**
 - Continuous Professional Development (CPD) for English Language Teaching**
 - Irish Culture, History and Literature**

Schedule 8.00-13.25

Hours per week 25 hours

1-12 weeks €380

13-18 weeks €360

19-24 weeks €340

ADMINISTRATIVE FEES

€60

€50 

Application Fee

€60Accommodation booking fee 

Course book & academic materials 1 - 12 weeks



Face-to-face €70

1 to 5 5+

€90

INDIVIDUAL AND SMALL GROUP LESSONS

Hours

NON-EU - ACADEMIC YEAR PROGRAMME

Morning classes | AY15 

09:00 – 12:15, Monday to Friday

Afternoon classes | AY15

13:30 – 16:40, Monday to Friday

Application fee
Course materials
Tuition fee
Medical Insurance
Learner Protection Insurance*
Exam (Trinity ISE)

Total

Application fee
Course materials
Tuition fee
Medical Insurance
Learner Protection Insurance*
Exam (Trinity ISE)

Total

€60
€90
€3,430
€125
€40
€200

€3945

€60
€90
€2,745
€125
€40
€200

€3260

Morning classes | AY20 

09:00 – 12:15 + 8:00 – 9:00 OR 12:25 – 13:25

Afternoon classes | AY20

13:30 – 16:40 + 8:00 – 9:00 OR 12:25 – 13:25

Application fee
Course materials
Tuition fee
Medical Insurance
Learner Protection Insurance*
Exam (Trinity ISE)

Total

Application fee
Course materials
Tuition fee
Medical Insurance
Learner Protection Insurance*
Exam (Trinity ISE)

Total

€60
€90
€4,570
€125
€40
€200

€5,085

€60
€90
€3,655
€125
€40
€200

€4,170

ACCOMMODATION FEES 

Season Oct. - Jun.     
 

 
  

Type Shared Single Shared  Single  

Home Stay half board     

Home Stay full board      

Residence in self -catering, serviced apartments      

€90 

€160 

Airport Transfer  One way 

Airport Transfer Return

TRANSFERS

€230 € 250 €250 €280

€255 €275 €275 €305

n/a €360 €400n/a

Oct. - Jun. 29th Jun. -
21st Sept.

29th Jun. -
21st Sept.

LONG TERM - ENGLISH LANGUAGE COURSES

(25 WEEKS STUDY + 9 WEEKS HOLIDAY)

* Learner Protection + Medical Insurance €160.00 if booked together



Winner-Star English Language School Europe 2014, 2016, 2018 and 2020/21.

4 Meetinghouse Lane,
Mary’s Abbey
Dublin, Ireland
D07VY06
+353 1 872 7888
info@isi-ireland.ie
www.isi-ireland.ie 

Download our
Brochures

At ISI Dublin we love what we do. We don’t just teach courses, we offer you a 

complete experience, combining the best academic programmes with 

high-quality accommodation, an exciting social programme, great evening 

events and adventurous weekend excursions. Academic excellence is at the 

heart of what we do. ISI is recognised by ACELS, a service of Quality and 

Qualifications Ireland (QQI), for English language teaching. We are also a 

recognised examination centre for the Trinity College London ISE 

Examinations, Language Cert, Cambridge Examinations and IELTS. Using 

the most advanced teaching methods and the newest technology, our 

students enjoy a stimulating and interactive learning experience.

Adult English Language School
Summer Camp For Teenagers
School Groups Mini stays
High School in Ireland
English and Training Courses For Teachers


