PARTNERS - PRICE LIST 2025 ADULT SCHOOL





SHORT TERM - ENGLISH LANGUAGE COURSES

15-HOUR COURSES

• General English 15 mornings

General English 15 afternoons

Schedule	9.00-12.15	13.30-16.40	9.00 - 16.40
Hours per week	15 hours	15 hours	2 X 15 hours
1-12 weeks	€205	€175	€380
13-18 weeks	€195	€165	n/a
19-24 weeks	€185	€150	n/a

20-HOUR COURSES

- General English 20 (Includes 5 hours a week of an elective class)
- General English + Convesation

Special topics - Writing and Grammar - Business English (please contact us for specific start dates)

Schedule	8.00-12.15 9.00-13.25	12.25-16.40	
Hours per week	20 hours	20 hours	
1-12 weeks	€290	€232	
13-18 weeks	€275	€220	
19-24 weeks	€260	€208	

25-HOUR COURSES



- General English 25 (includes 10 electives*)
- Teacher training programmes
 - Intensive General English (any Monday)
 - CLIL Methodology**
 - Technology for English Language Teaching**
 - Continuous Professional Development (CPD) for English Language Teaching**
 - Irish Culture, History and Literature**

Schedule	8.00-13.25
Hours per week	25 hours
1-12 weeks	€380
13-18 weeks	€360
19-24 weeks	€340

*Electives include Grammar & Writing, Conversation Fluency, Pronunciation and Exam skills (subject to availability) **Need minimum of 4 students to start, please contact us for specific start dates.

ADMINISTRATIVE FEES

Application Fee	€60
Accommodation booking fee	€60
Course book & academic materials 1 - 12 weeks	€50

LONG TERM - ENGLISH LANGUAGE COURSES

NON-EU - ACADEMIC YEAR PROGRAMME

(25 WEEKS STUDY + 9 WEEKS HOLIDAY)

Morning classes AY15		Afternoon classes AY15	
09:00 – 12:15, Monday	to Friday	13:30 – 16:40, Monday to Friday	
Application fee Course materials Tuition fee Medical Insurance Learner Protection Insurance* Exam (Trinity ISE)	€60 €90 €3,430 €125 €40 €200	Application fee Course materials Tuition fee Medical Insurance Learner Protection Insurance* Exam (Trinity ISE)	€60 €90 €2,745 €125 €40 €200
Total	€3945	Total	€3260

Morning classes AY20		Afternoon classes AY20	
09:00 - 12:15 + 8:00 - 9:00 OR 12:25 - 13:25		13:30 - 16:40 + 8:00 - 9:00 OR 12:25 - 13:25	
Application fee Course materials Tuition fee Medical Insurance Learner Protection Insurance* Exam (Trinity ISE)	€60 €90 €4,570 €125 €40 €200	Application fee Course materials Tuition fee Medical Insurance Learner Protection Insurance* Exam (Trinity ISE)	€60 €90 €3,655 €125 €40 €200
Total	€5,085	Total	€4,170

* Learner Protection + Medical Insurance €160.00 if booked together

INDIVIDUAL AND SMALL GROUP LESSONS

Hours	1 to 5	5+
Face-to-face	€90	€70

TRANSFERS

Airport Transfer One way	€90
Airport Transfer Return	€160

ACCOMMODATION FEES

Season	Oct Jun.	Oct Jun.	29th Jun 21st Sept.	29th Jun 21st Sept.
Туре	Shared	Single	Shared	Single
Home Stay half board	€230	€250	€250	€280
Home Stay full board	€255	€275	€275	€305
Residence in self -catering, serviced apartments	n/a	€360	n/a	€400

At ISI Dublin we love what we do. We don't just teach courses, we offer you a complete experience, combining the best academic programmes with high-quality accommodation, an exciting social programme, great evening events and adventurous weekend excursions. Academic excellence is at the heart of what we do. ISI is recognised by ACELS, a service of Quality and Qualifications Ireland (QQI), for English language teaching. We are also a recognised examination centre for the Trinity College London ISE Examinations, Language Cert, Cambridge Examinations and IELTS. Using the most advanced teaching methods and the newest technology, our students enjoy a stimulating and interactive learning experience.



Winner-Star English Language School Europe 2014, 2016, 2018 and 2020/21.

- Adult English Language School
- Summer Camp For Teenagers
- School Groups Mini stays
- > High School in Ireland
- English and Training Courses For Teachers

S bublin

4 Meetinghouse Lane, Mary's Abbey Dublin, Ireland D07VY06 +35318727888 info@isi-ireland.ie www.isi-ireland.ie

